seriesAPStainless steel
round cylinders
DESCRIPTION
1
TECHNICAL DATA
MATERIAL
Operating pressure 1 ÷1 0 bar
Versions Double acting; Through rod

Piston rod bearing Self lubricating sintered bronze
Seals Polyuretane - Viton®
ORDER KEY
Cylinders series AP
Bore
Version 1
Stroke
Series
AP
Version 2
Option 1
ORDER EXAMPLE
Basic cyl inder Ø 32, 50 mm stroke, double acting, non-magnetic piston
type, ATEX: 32/50 APDC/EX
Basic cyl inder Ø 63, 50 mm stroke, double acting, magnetic piston
type: 63/50 APDE
Special option (supplied upon request)
S VERSION 1
PISTON TYPE
OPTION 1
Piston type
Option 2
VERSION 2
/ Basic cyl inder R Through rod
D Double acting
C Non-magnetic E Magnetic*
Cylinder Ø 40, through rod, 1 00 mm stroke, double acting, magnetic
piston type: 40R1 00 APDE
Piston Aluminium alloy (supplied with or without magnet)
Max strokes (mm) 500
Barrel-end cover
fixing type
Irreversible calking with dual-seal
system, mechanical and pneumatic
Rod nut and ring nut AISI 304 stainless steel
1 .5
OPTION 2
/EX Complies with the ATEX directive
I I 2GDc T5 T1 00°C -20°C<Ta<80°C
P.S.:Magnetic sensors FM1 00-FM1 57 (see chapter magnetic sensor from
page 1 .93 CAT.08/IT)
See technical data on page 0.1 2 CAT.08/IT
Working temperature 0°C ÷ +80°C (with dry air -35°C)
0°C ÷ +1 50°C with VITON® seals
(with dry air -1 0°C)
Fluid Filtered, unlubricated or continuous
lubricated compressed air
* I t's possible use it with VITON seals for applications with chemical
compatibi l ity; I t's not supplied for with high temperature applications.
2 VITON® seals
Cylinders series AP
1
AP BASIC CYLINDER
P.S.: End cap ring nut and rod nut supplied as standard
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS BASIC CYLINDER
Ø AM KW LA LC LD M N WF
32 20 6 1 54 47 78 30 1 4 38
40 24 7 1 82 57 89 35 1 6 45
WEIGHT
(g)
789
1 41 0
INCR.(g)
x 1 0mm
1 5.3
23.7
50 32
BE
M30X1 .5
M38X1 .5
M45X1 .5 2383 39.6501 8389662
LB
96
1 1 3